
Familiengottesdienste

Herzliche Einladung
zum Familiengottesdienst mit Kinderkatechese

Katholische Pfarrei St. Godehard
Godehardstraße 22, 37081 Göttingen

10.09.23 
07.10.23
05.11.23
10.12.23
14.01.24
27.01.24
09.03.24
24.03.24 
29.03.24  
31.03.24

(St. Godehard)
(St. Hedwig und Adelheid)
(St. Godehard)
(St. Heinrich und Kunigunde)
(St. Godehard)
(St. Heinrich und Kunigunde)
(St. Marien)
(St. Godehard)
(St. Hedwig und Adelheid)
(St. Marien)

11 Uhr
18 Uhr
11 Uhr
10 Uhr
11 Uhr
18 Uhr
18 Uhr
11 Uhr
10 Uhr
11 Uhr

So
Sa
So
So
So
Sa
Sa
So
Fr
So

St. Hedwig und Adelheid Adelebsen
Burg 1, 37139 Adelebsen

St. Heinrich und Kunigunde Grone
St.-Heinrich-Straße 5,

37081 Göttingen

St. Marien Dransfeld
Heinrich-Sohnrey-Straße 8a,

37127 Dransfeld


